1
Mechanical Touch Switch
D5B
Detects Objects in Multiple Directions
with High Sensitivity, Ideal forRobotics
• Slow-action switching mechanism used.
• Gold-plated contact with coil spring capable of switching
micro current/voltage load while providing high contact

All Limit Switches.
CSM_D5B_DS_E_2_1
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
D5B-
(1) (2) (3)
(1) Size
5: M5
8: M8
1: M10
(2) Actuator
01: Hemispheric
02: Cone-shaped
51: Wobble stick (short spring)
53: Wobble stick (long spring). Only with the M10 type.
(3) Cable length
1: 1 m
3: 3 m
5: 5 m
Ordering Information
M5 M8 M10Type
Actuator Cable length (m) Model Model
1 D5B-5011 D5B-8011 D5B-1011
3 D5B-5013 D5B-8013 D5B-1013
Hemispheric actuator
5 D5B-5015 D5B-8015 D5B-1015
1 D5B-5021 D5B-8021 D5B-1021
3 D5B-5023 D5B-8023 D5B-1023
Cone-shaped actuator
5 D5B-5025 D5B-8025 D5B-1025
1 D5B-5511 D5B-8511 D5B-1511
3 D5B-5513 D5B-8513 D5B-1513
Short
spring
5 D5B-5515 D5B-8515 D5B-1515
1 D5B-1531
3 D5B-1533
Wobble
stick
actuator
Long
spring
5
--- ---
D5B-1535
Authorised Distributors:-
ASH & ALAIN INDIA PVT LTD
S-100, F.I.E.E., Okhla Industrial Area,  Phase-ii, New Delhi-110020(India)
Tel : 011-43797575  Fax : 011-43797574  E-mail : sales@ashalain.com
2
Degree of protection IP67
Mechanical 10,000,000 operations min.
Durability *1
Electrical 5,000,000 operations min. (at 30 mA 30 VDC resistive load)
Operating speed 5 to 500 mm/s
Mechanic l a 120 operations/min  .Operating
frequency Electrical 60 operations/min.
Insulation resistance 100 MΩ min. at 250 VDC between each terminal and
non-current-carrying metal parts
Contact resistance
With 1 m cable:700 mΩ max. (initial value)
With 3 m cable:1.9 Ω max. (initial value)
With 5 m cable:3.1 Ω max. (initial value)
Between terminals of
same polarity 250 VAC (at TTP)
Dielectric
strength
(50/60 z H
1 min)
Between each terminal
and non-current-carrying